
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR   

 No./Exam-2/Conf./2017/34                                Date : 13/01/2017 
 

   / / NOTIFICATION / /  
  

Time Table of B.B.A. Ist, IIIrd & Vth Semester  

(For SOS/College - Regular, Ex & ATKT Students) Examination December 2016 

  

Time: 09:00 A.M.  to 12:00 A.M.   

 

B.B.A. First Semester   (For SOS/College - Regular, Ex & ATKT Students) 

Date  Day  Paper Code  Name of Paper  

21-01-2017 Saturday Paper-101  Management Principles and Practices  

24-01-2017 Tuesday Paper-102  Financial Accounting   

27-01-2017 Friday Paper-103  Business Mathematics   

 30-01-2017 Monday Paper-104  Business Organization   

01-02-2017 Wednesday Paper-105  Business Communication   

03-02-2017 Friday Paper-106 Human Values Elements of Indian Culture  

 

B.B.A. III Semester    (For SOS/College - Regular, Ex & ATKT Students) 

Date  Day  Paper Code  Subject  

20-01-2017 Friday BBA – 301  Business Environment  

23-01-2017 Monday BBA – 302  Company Law  

25-01-2017 Wednesday BBA – 303  Quantitative Techniques   

28-01-2017 Saturday BBA – 304  Higher Accounting   

31-01-2017 Tuesday BBA – 305  Organizational Behavior   

02-02-2017 Thursday BBA – 306  Development of Management Thought   
 
 

B.B.A. Fifth Semester  (For SOS/College - Regular, Ex & ATKT Students)  
Date  Day  Paper Code  Name of Paper  

04-02-2017 Saturday 501  Management Information System  

07-02-2017 Tuesday 502  Banking Law and Practices   

 
09-02-2017 

 
Thursday 

503  Insurance Management  

 
11-02-2017 

 
Saturday 

504(M)  Advertising and Sales Management  

504(F)  Management of Financial Institutions  

504(HRM)  Management Training and Development  

 

14-02-2017 
 

Tuesday 

505(M)  Marketing Research  

505(F)  Investment Management  

505(HRM)  Industrial Relations  

 
 

16-02-2017 

 
 

Thursday 

506(M)  Consumer Behavior  

506(F)  Indian Financial System  

506(HRM)  Human Resource Planning Development  

 



                 

 

 

Exam Controller  

Copy To :  

1. The senior Supdt. Pariksha Bhawan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior   

2. Principal, All Concerning Colleges.  

3. Dy. Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior   

4. Secretory to vice Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.   

5. C.A./P.A. to Registrar , Jiwaji University, Gwalior   

6. I/c., Enquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior   

 
 

        

 

Dy/Asst. Registrar (Conf./Exam)  


